
CN VPFK r)1 
ON 	twlRt- 

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Local C4,overnment Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 
Upazila: Thanchi, District: Bandarban 

w.lged.gv.bcl 
Memo No: 46.02.0395.000.14.001.22-261 

e-Tender Notice No.04/2022-2023 NOTM)(Re-Tender)  
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal for theprocurement of following 

SL 
No 

Tender 
ID 

Name of works Last Selling 
Date&Time 

Closing Date •  
&Time 

Opening Date 
&Time 

Last Date&Time 
of Tender Security 

submission 
01 729170 Construction of Additional Class Room NARIKEL 5/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 

PARA UPS aH+2V+lV/F4) under PEDP4 17.00 PM 13.00 PM 13.00 PM 12.00 AM 
02 729179 Construction of Additional Class Room WAKCHAKU 25/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 

PARA GPS21-1±2V+1 V/F4)under PEDP4 
I 	I 

 17.00 PM 13.15 PM 13.15 PM 12.00 AM 
03 729180 Construction of Additional Class Room TUKTONG 25/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 

PARA GPS (2H+2V+IV/F4) under PEDP4 17.00 PM 13.39 PM 13.30 PM 12.00 AM 
04 729181 Construction of Additional Class Room BOARDING 25/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 

PARA UPS (H+2V+1V/174 under PEDP4 17.00 PM 13.45 PM 13.45 PM 12.00 AM 
05 729184 'Construction 	of Additional Class Room ANTOHA 25/09/222 26/09/2022 2/09/2022 26/09/2022 

PARA under PEDP4 17.00 PM 14.00 PM 14.00 PM 12.00 AM 
06 729186 Construction 	 Class 	Room 25/00/2022 26109/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 

SOTISHCHANDRAPARA ynder PEDP4 17.00 PM 14.15 PM 14.15 PM 12.00 AM 
07 729189 Construction of Addition&l Class Room RUNA JAN 25/09/2022 	' 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 

PARA under PEDP4 17.00 PM 14.30 PM 14.30 PM 12.00 AM 
08 729194 Construction of Additional Class Room DEPSHA 25/09/2022 ' 26/09/2022 	' 26/09/2022 26/09/2022 

PARA under PEDP4 17,00 PM 15.00 PM 15.00 PM 12.00 AM 

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national c-OP portal and no online/ hard copies wi I be accepted. 
To submit c-Tender, registration in the National c-OP system portal(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)is required. The fees for downloading the e-
tender document from the National c-OP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks Branches on or before 
I 200AM on 26th Septembar 2022. Further information and guidelines are available in the National c-OP System portal and from c-OP help 
desk(helpdeskeprocure.,gov.bd) 

Date: 30/08/2022 

Interested person can be communicate with the undersigned during office hours. 
4. 

(. s. ah IHoque) 
Upazila Engineer(Ad.Charge) 
LGEO,Thanchi Bandarban 

E-mail:ue.thanchi@lged.gov.bd  
Copy forwaded for kind information to: 

1. The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGE DBhaban,Agargoan,Sher-E-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka 1207. 
2. The Additional Chief Engineer(RID&M),LQEDBhaban, Agargoan,Sher-E-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka-1207. 
3. The Additional Chief Engineer,LGED, Chittagong Divission,Chittaong. 
4. The Superintending Engineer,Education,LGED HIQ,Dhaka-1207 
5. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, RangamatiRegion,Rangamati. 
6. The Executive Engineer,LGED,Bandarban Hill District. 
7. The Executive Engineer,office of the Superintending Engineer, LOED, RangamatiRegion,Rangamati. 
8. The Chairman, Thanchi UpazilaParishad,Thanchi, Bandarban Hill District 
9. The UpazilaNirbahi Officer, Thanchi, Bandarban Hill District. 
10. The Upazila Education Officer, Thanchi, Bandarban Hill District. 
II. The Upazila Accounts Officer,Thanchi, Bandarban Hill District. 
12. The Editor,il 	mi ft, ea qR N 1fri W471 88++1i, 	ft 	uqi, 	ceis, 	iofr / The Dhaka Tribune, Dhaka/ iffi 

ii Please take necessary action for publication of tender attached herewith for one day in your widely circulated national daily 
News Paper within 12/09/2022 in inner page and consisely. Please send 3(Three) copies of Published paper to the undersigned with in 
3(Three) day after publication of the Tender Notice. 

13. Notice Board. 


